Project Name
Catalog #
Fixture Type
Notes
4669 LB McLeod Rd., Ste. B, Orlando, Fl 32811 • 321-354-4645/407-516-8406 • ionlighting.com
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.206 Liteharbor Harbor of Light!
LED RETROFIT
REFLECTOR
FEATURES
MOUNTING
Compatible with Liteharbor 4 inch recessed downlight
Designed to last a minimum 50,000 hours at L70
Dimmable to 10% with most brand dimmers
12w max.; Luminous efficacy of light source: 100lm/w
Reflector is high quality available in clear, semi diffuse or white finish.
Self flange trim is standard.
Deep set LED for superior glare and cut-off
Cree True White technology
Comprehensive solution with driver electronics, optics and core thermals
Versatile form factor for small-aperture designs
With integral power supply
Spring clips safely secure LED trim and
module to housing.
Clear Clear Tempered
White
Self Flanged
White
Self Flanged
Haze Sand Blasted
FINISH LENS TYPEFINISH
BRL4-002-SF
DESCRIPTION
4" LED DOWNLIGHT SHALLOW
REFLECTOR RETROFIT
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
SERIES
BRL4-002-SF
4" LED Downlight Shallow
Reflector
277V
120-277V
3000K700 Lumen Cree
4000K Epistar
Osram
Dimmable
120V Non-Dimmable
3000K950 Lumen Citizen
Seoul
INPUT VOLTAGE
CCTLUMEN OUTPUT LED AVAILABLE
DIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
BL5-003
DESCRIPTION
LED LIGHT ENGINE
DRIVER
All-in-one LED baffle retrofit trim designed to use
with Liteharbor 5 inch recessed residential downlight.
Trim shipped with a medium base socket adapter whip.
Cree true white® technology available
12w max.; Luminous efficacy of light source: 100lm/w
CRI>80, Color temperature: 2700K-5000K
Rated for 50000 hours at 70% lumen output
Dedicated 120 volt driver
Power factor >0.9
Dimmable to 10% with most brand dimmers
Rated for 50 to 60Hz at 120V/277V input
Produces less than 20% THD
5" LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
SERIES
BL5-003
5" LED Downlight Retrofit 277V
120-277V
2700K1100 Lumen
Cree
5000K
Epistar Osram
Black
Dimmable
120V
White
Non-Dimmable
4000K1250 Lumen
Citizen Seoul
Satin Nickel
INPUT VOLTAGE
CCTLUMEN OUTPUT
LED AVAILABLE
FINISH
DIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available